11/2018
Introducing our range of best in class,
economical LED luminaires. They’re the ideal
like-for-like replacements for all lighting
sources – from industrial environments,
to offices and outdoors. Simple to install,
longer lasting and energy saving, you’ll be
friends in no time.

cable for 10, 20 & 30 W
floodlights
Ordering guidePerformance guide
Specification
• Class I electrical
• IP65
• IK08
Description Wt (kg) Cat. No.
ALICE LED FL IP65 10 W 840 0.4 AC10W
ALICE LED FL IP65 20 W 840 0.75 AC20W
ALICE LED FL IP65 30 W 840 0.75 AC30W
ALICE LED FL IP65 50 W 840 2.45 AC50W
ALICE LED FL IP65 100 W 840 3.8 AC100W
Description Lumen output Alternative
to Halogen
Alternative
to Discharge
ALICE LED 10W 800 lm 50 W
ALICE LED 20W 1600 lm 100 W
ALICE LED 30W 2400 lm 150 W
ALICE LED 50W 4000 lm 250 W 70 W
ALICE LED 100W 8000 lm 400 W 150 W
The above table is a guide for replacement of traditional floodlights,
using the closest LED alternative offer.
H1
H2
L
W
Amy
Meet Amy
With a pleasing
aesthetic; Amy is the
ideal solution for a vast
range of applications
• Consistent light output with no shadowing
• Replacement for traditional 1 × 18 W,
1 × 26 W, 2 × 18 W or 2 × 26 W compact
fluorescent downlights
• Choice of 3000 K or 4000 K to suit
application use
• Thermally optimised, deep drawn,
aluminium body
• Easy, quick and tool-free installation thanks
to an external connector box with a 4-pole
push-terminal enabling loop-in loop-out
wiring
• The fully detachable connector allows for
first fix wiring and high voltage circuit
testing whilst the luminaire is detached from
the connector
Recessed LED Downlight
Light source information
• Lifetime 50 000 hours (@L70B50, Ta 25 °C)
•  800 lm (9 W), 1000 lm (12 W), 1500 lm (16 W), 2000 lm (21 W),
up to 95 lm/W
•  Colour temperatures: 4000 K and 3000 K
•  CRI 80
•  McAdams (initial): 4 step
800 – 2000
lumens, up
to 95 lm/W
50 000 hours
lifetime
105, 150 and
200 mm
cut-outs
Ideal for...

Based on a 21 × 2 metre corridor with 70/50/20 reflectances,
a 0.80 maintenance factor and the floor as the working plane
Ordering guidePerformance guide
Specification
• Class I electrical
• IP20
• IK02
Description Wt (kg) Cat. No.
AMY 100 LED DL 800 830 0.18 AY800Z3K
AMY 100 LED DL 800 840 0.18 AY800Z4K
AMY 150 LED DL 1000 830 0.26 AY1000Z3K
AMY 150 LED DL 1000 840 0.26 AY1000Z4K
AMY 150 LED DL 1500 830 0.26 AY1500Z3K
AMY 150 LED DL 1500 840 0.26 AY1500Z4K
AMY 200 LED DL 2000 830 0.36 AY2000Z3K
AMY 200 LED DL 2000 840 0.36 AY2000Z4K
Emergency versions
AMY 150 LED DL 1000 830 E3 0.66 AY1000ZE3K
AMY 150 LED DL 1000 840 E3 0.66 AY1000ZE4K
AMY 150 LED DL 1500 830 E3 0.66 AY1500ZE3K
AMY 150 LED DL 1500 840 E3 0.66 AY1500ZE4K
AMY 200 LED DL 2000 830 E3 0.76 AY2000ZE3K
AMY 200 LED DL 2000 840 E3 0.76 AY2000ZE4K
Lighting Control
SWITCHLITE SLDM SLMW30 W
SWITCHLITE MRE SLDM ADJ
SWITCHLITE CC PROGRAMMER
830 – 3000 K, 840 – 4000 K
Ø200
110
144
217
Ø150
167
100
141
Ø105
117
88
99
Anna
Meet Anna
Low glare and calm,
Anna is the universal
talent for desk space
environments
• Gentle, soft and low glare lighting (<19 UGR)
thanks to a Light Guide Plate with innovative
laser engraving
• Smooth opal diffuser for fully homogeneous
illumination
• Even surface and IP44 (from below) for hassle-
free cleaning
• Elegant and timeless design with slim metal
frame of only 8.5 mm depth
• Replaces conventional luminaires with
4 × 18 W T8 and offers up to 60% energy saving
• Easy, quick and tool-free installation thanks to
an external connector box with a 4-pole push-
terminal (for up to 2.5 mm² cables) enabling
loop-in loop-out wiring
• The fully detachable connector allows for first
fix wiring and high voltage circuit testing
whilst the luminaire is detached from the
connector Light source information
• 4000 K, 3500 lm (33  W), 106 lm/W
• 3000 K, 3200 lm (33  W), 97 lm/W
• 50 000 hour rated life (@L70B50, Ta 25 °C)
• CRI 80
• McAdam (initial): 4 step
• <19 UGR
Recessed LED Panel
Ideal for...

surface and recessed
installation
Ordering guide
Specification
• Class II electrical
•  IP44 (from below),
IP20 (from above)
• IK02
• ENEC certified driver
Description Wt (kg) Cat. No.
ANNA LED Q596 3500 840  2.58 AN3500Z4K
ANNA LED Q596 3200 830  2.58 AN3200Z3K
ANNA LED 1200x300 4200 840 2.68 AN4200Z4K
ANNA LED 1200x300 3800 830 2.68 AN3800Z3K
Emergency version
ANNA LED Q596 3500 840 E3 3.31 AN3500ZE4K
DALI
ANNA LED Q596 3500 840 HFIX 2.71 AN3500X4K
ANNA LED Q596 3200 830 HFIX 2.71 AN3200X3K
ANNA LED Q596 3500 840 HFIX E3 3.12 AN3500XE4K
Versions with TpA rated diffuser
ANNA LED Q596 3500 840 TpA 2.76 AN3500Z4KTPA
ANNA LED Q596 3500 840 TpA E3 3.52 AN3500ZE4KTPA
ANNA LED Q596 3500 840 HFIX TpA 2.92 AN3500X4KTPA
ANNA LED Q596 3500 840 HFIX TpA E3 3.33 AN3500X4KTPA
Accessories
ANNA Q596 Recessed Mount Box  2.0 ANRECBOX
ANNA Q596 Slim Surface Mount Box  2.0 ANSURBOX
ANNA 1200x300 Slim Surface Mount Box AN12X3SURBOX
ANNA Suspension Kit  0.03 ANSUSKIT
ANNA 1200x300 Suspension Kit 0.2 AN12X3SUSKIT
ThornEco Connector 0.04 ECONEC
Performance guide
830 – 3000 K, 840 – 4000 K
  New
Based on a 13.8 x 13.8 metre open plan office with 70/50/20 reflectances, a 0.80
maintenance factor and 0.8 working plane
Anna - 3500 lumens
Ceiling height
(m)
Luminaire
Spacings (m)
Lux Level
Average (Em)
Uniformity
(Uo)
UGR
2.4 3.0 x 3.0
3.0 x 2.4
2.4 x 2.4
375 lux
457 lux
558 lux
0,52
0,59
0,68
<17.6
<17.6
<17.6
2.7 3.0 x 3.0
3.0 x 2.4
2.4 x 2.4
363 lux
443 lux
539 lux
0,64
0,71
0,80
<17.6
<17.6
<17.6
3.0 3.0 x 3.0
3.0 x 2.4

the back of the batten for
excess cable
Ordering guide
Specification
• ENEC certified driver
• Class II electrical
• IP44
• IK06
Description Wt. (kg) Cat. No.
ELSA LED 600 1200 840 WH 0.8 EL1200Z4K
ELSA LED 600 1200 830 WH 0.8 EL1200Z3K
ELSA LED 600 1200 840 MWS WH 0.8 EL1200ZM4K
ELSA LED 600 1200 830 MWS WH 0.8 EL1200ZM3K
ELSA LED 450 800 840 WH 0.6 EL800Z4K
ELSA LED 450 800 830 WH 0.6 EL800Z3K
ELSA LED 450 800 840 MWS WH 0.6 EL800ZM4K
ELSA LED 450 800 830 MWS WH 0.6 EL800ZM3K
Lighting distribution
450
81
58
600
81
58
Elsa 800 lm
cd/klm ULOR: 0% DLOR: 78% LOR: 22%
100 lm/W
830 – 3000 K, 840 – 4000 K
Fred
Meet Fred
Brave and solid, Fred is a
fire-rated everyday hero
• Recessed IP65 fire-rated downlight, including
white bezel and lens with 38° beam angle
• Highly efficient and economical downlight,
fully fire-rated for 30, 60 & 90 minute ceilings
• Easily exchangeable bezels: swap white with
chrome, satin chrome or bronze (available as
accessories)
• Adapt the light distribution by exchanging
the 38° lens with a 24°/45°/60° beam angle
lens or a 15° wall wash optic (available as
accessories)
• The fully detachable connector allows for
first fix wiring and high voltage circuit
testing whilst the luminaire is detached from
the connector
• Tool free and fast wiring thanks to the
press-fit terminal block enabling convenient
loop-in loop-out
• Groove heatsink design for ideal dissipation
of heat
• Integrated LED driver suitable for use
with leading-edge dimmer switches from
approved manufacturers
• Suitable for use in bathrooms
• Ideal one to one replacement for 35 W
halogen downlights and up to 90% energy
saving
Light source information
• 550 lm (7 W); 80 lm/W
• Color temperature 3000 K and 4000 K
• Life time 50 000 hours (@L70, Ta 25°C)
• CRI ≥ 80
• McAdam (initial): 6 step
Fire-rated Downlight
Ideal for...
550 lumens at
80 lm/W
3000 K
warm white or
4000 K
neutral white

can be placed directly over
the top of the fitting
Ordering guide
Specification
• Class || electrical
• IP65 (from below),
 IP20 (from above)
• IK04
Description Wt (kg) Cat. No.
FRED LED IP65 75 550 840 0.5 FR550Z4K
FRED LED IP65 75 550 830 0.5 FR550Z3K
Accessories
FRED TRIM CHR FRTRMC
FRED TRIM SAT FRTRMSAC
FRED TRIM BRO FRTRMBR
FRED TRIM GLOSSY WH FRTRMGW
FRED TRIM MATT BLK FRTRMB
FRED LENS 24° FRLNS24
FRED LENS 46° FRLNS46
FRED LENS 60° FRLNS60
FRED LENS 15° WALL WASH FRLNSWW
Spare parts
FRED LENS 38° FRLNS38
FRED TRIM MATT WH FRTRMW
Distance [m] Cone Diameter [m] Illuminance [lx]
0.5 0.45
 E(0°)
 E(C0) 24.1°
2481
946
1.0 0.89
 E(0°)
 E(C0) 24.1°
620
237
1.5 1.34
 E(0°)
 E(C0) 24.1°
276
105
2.0 1.79
 E(0°)
 E(C0) 24.1°
155
59
2.5 2.24
 E(0°)
 E(C0) 24.1°
99
38
3.0 2.68
 E(0°)
 E(C0) 24.1°

mounting (available as
accessory)
Ordering guide
Specification
• Class I electrical
• IP65
• IK08
•  Ambient operating
temperature: -30 to +50°C
Description Wt (kg) Cat. No.
GEORGE LED 330 12000 8401 3.40 GO12000Z4K
GEORGE LED 330 18000 8402 3.80 GO18000Z4K
GEORGE LED 390 24000 8403 6.00 GO24000Z4K
GEORGE LED 390 30000 8403 6.00 GO30000Z4K
Mounting brackets
SET OF GEORGE STIRRUP S (6pcs)1 0.37x6 GOSTS
SET OF GEORGE STIRRUP M (6pcs)2 0.37x6 GOSTM
SET OF GEORGE STIRRUP L (6pcs)3 0.47x6 GOSTL
Performance guide
123The small numbers indicate how to match fittings and mounting brackets.
69
13
8
330
390
76
15
1
12 000 lumens - Warehouse
Mounting
height (m)
Target lux
level (lx)
Luminaire
Qty
Lux level
average
(Em)
Uniformity
(Uo)
UGR
6 200
300
4 W, 7 L
4 W, 10 L
215
303
0.62
0.68
<23.5
<23.5
18 000 lumens  - Warehouse
Mounting
height (m)
Target lux
level (lx)
Luminaire
Qty
Lux level
average
(Em)
Uniformity
(Uo)
UGR
8 200
300
3 W, 6 L
4 W, 7 L
197
300

reflectances, a 0.80 maintenance factor and the floor as the working
plane.
Ordering guidePerformance guide
2000 lumens – Open plan mezzanine floor
Ceiling height
(m)
Luminaire
Spacings (m)
Lux Level
Average (Em)
Uniformity
(Uo)
UGR
2.4 4.6 × 4.6
3.4 × 3.4
2.3 × 3.4
206 lux
355 lux
546 lux
0.72
0.84
0.81
25
25
25
3.0 4.6 × 4.6
3.4 × 3.4
2.3 × 3.4
197 lux
343 lux
512 lux
0.75
0.78
0.75
25
25
25
3.5 3.4 × 4.3
3.4 × 2.4
2.8 × 2.8
246 lux
325 lux
506 lux
0.74
0.75
0.73
25
25
25
Light source information
• Lifetime 50 000 hours (@L70B50, Ta 25 °C)
•   1800 lm (20 W), 3000lm (30W), 4000 lm (40 W),
6000 lm (60 W), 8000lm (80W), up to 100 lm/W
• Colour temperature 4000 K
• CRI 80
• McAdams (initial): 4 step
L
W
H
Description Wt (kg) Cat. No.
JULIE 600 LED IP65 1800 840 1.03 JU1800Z2F
JULIE 1200 LED IP65 3000 840 1.30 JU3000Z4F
JULIE 1200 LED IP65 4000 840 1.50 JU4000Z4F
JULIE 1500 LED IP65 4000 840 1.56 JU4000Z5F
JULIE 1500 LED IP65 6000 840 1.95 JU6000Z5F
JULIE 1800 LED IP65 8000 840 2.20 JU8000Z6F
JULIE 1200 LED IP65 4000 840 CONNECT 1.60 JU4000ZQC4F
JULIE 1500 LED IP65 6000 840 CONNECT 2.05 JU6000ZQC5F
JULIE 1800 LED IP65 8000 840 CONNECT 2.40 JU8000ZQF6F
JULIE 1200 LED IP65 4000 840 COR MWS  1.95 JU4000ZCM4F
JULIE 1500 LED IP65 4000 840 COR MWS  2.05 JU4000ZCM5F
JULIE 1500 LED IP65 6000 840 COR MWS  2.35 JU6000ZCM5F
JULIE 1200 LED IP65 4000 840 COR MWS CON  2.05 JU4000ZQCM4F

• Quick and easy installation
• Suitable for BESA fixing
Ordering guide
Integral photocell & presence sensor
Lara’s integral photocell option will light from dusk till dawn.
(Operation level: approx. 20 lux ON, approx. 30 lux OFF).
Lara’s microwave sensor option will ensure that light is only
delivered when needed. The motion detection range and
time duration is fully adjustable.
Description
Wt
(kg)
Cat.No.
 (WH)
Cat.No.
(BLK)
Cat.No.
(SIL)
LARA LED 250 800 840 0.7 LAS800ZW4K LAS800ZB4K
LARA LED 250 800 840 E3 0.9 LAS800ZWE4K LAS800ZBE4K
LARA LED 300 1200 840 1.1 LAL1200ZW4K LAL1200ZB4K
LARA LED 300 1200 840 E3 1.2 LAL1200ZEW4K LAL1200ZEB4K
LARA LED 250 800 840 MWS 0.7 LAS800ZMW4K LAS800ZMB4K
LARA LED 250 800 840 MWS E3 0.9 LAS800ZMEW4K LAS800ZMEB4K
LARA LED 300 1200 840 MWS 1.1 LAL1200ZMW4K LAL1200ZMB4K
LARA LED 300 1200 840 MWS E3 1.2 LAL1200ZMEW4K LAL1200ZMEB4K
LARA LED 250 800 840 PC 0.7 LAS800ZPW4K LAS800ZPB4K
LARA LED 300 1200 840 PC 1.1 LAL1200ZPW4K LAL1200ZPB4K
LARA LED 300 1000 840 BEZEL TRIM 1.3 LAL1000ZW4KBEZW
LARA LED 330 2000 840 BEZEL TRIM 1.6 LAL2000ZW4KBEZW
LARA LED 330 1900 840 1.3 LAXL1900ZW4K
LARA LED 330 1900 840 MWS 1.3 LAXL1900ZMW4K
LARA LED 330 1900 840 E3 1.4 LAXL1900ZEW4K
LARA LED 330 1900 840 MWS E3 1.4 LAXL1900ZMEW4K
LARA LED 330 1900 830 1.3 LAXL1900ZW3K
Accessories
LARA BEZEL TRIM SMALL 250 0.2 LASBEZW LASBEZB LASBEZS
LARA BEZEL TRIM LARGE 300 0.2 LALBEZW LALBEZB LALBEZS
LARA BEZEL TRIM X-LARGE 330 0.3 LAXLBEZW LAXLBEZS
LARA EYELID TRIM SMALL 250 0.2 LASEYEB
LARA EYELID TRIM LARGE 300 0.3 LALEYEB
LARA EYELID GRILLE TRIM SMALL 250 0.2 LASEYEGRIB
LARA EYELID GRILLE TRIM LARGE 300 0.3 LALEYEGRIB
LARA GRILLE TRIM SMALL 250 0.2 LASGRIB
LARA GRILLE TRIM LARGE 300 0.3 LALGRIB
LARA Tamperproof Screw Kit LAVPSKIT
MWS: Microwave presence sensor
BLK: black; WH: white; SIL: silver
E3: 3 hour emergency lighting
PC: Photocell
Performance guide
Ø300
68
Ø250
68
Ø330
68
800 lumens – Corridor
Ceiling height
(m)
Luminaire
Spacings (m)
Lux Level
Average (Em)
Uniformity
(Uo)
UGR
2.4 3.0
2.4
1.8
63 lux
80 lux
101 lux

cable ends with 1 mm²
cross section
Ordering guide
Integral photocell
Leo’s integral photocell can easily be activated/deactivated
by using the on/off switch on the back of the product. If the
photocell is activated, Leo will automatically light from dusk
til dawn. (Operation level: approx. 20 lux ON, 75 lux OFF)
Description Wt (kg) Cat. No.
LEO LED FL IP66 75W 840 PC 4.1 LEO75W
LEO LED FL IP66 100W 840 PC 4.2 LEO100W
LEO LED FL IP66 150W 840 PC 7.1 LEO150W
LEO LED FL IP66 200W 840 PC 7.1 LEO200W
Performance guide
 L W  H
LEO LED FL IP65 75W 840 272 67 347
LEO LED FL IP65 100W 840 272 67 347
LEO LED FL IP65 150W 840 366 72 456
LEO LED FL IP65 200W 840 366 72 456
L W
H
Leo LED FL IP65 75W 840 PC
Wattage
(W)
Mounting
height (m)
Width (W)
x Length
(L)(m)
Average
Horizontal
Illuminance
Uni-
formity
(Uo)
Aiming
Angle
(α)
75 6 10 x 15 22 0.296 20
Leo LED FL IP65 100W 840 PC
Wattage
(W)
Mounting
height (m)
Width (W)
x Length
(L)(m)
Average
Horizontal
Illuminance
Uni-
formity
(Uo)
Aiming
Angle
(α)
100 6 10 x 15 30 0.254 20
Leo LED FL IP65 150W 840 PC
Wattage

• IP20
• IK02
Ordering guide
Specification
Lighting distribution
Description Wt (kg) Cat. No.
MIKE LED 600 900 830 0.17 MI900Z3K2F
MIKE LED 600 900 840 0.17 MI900Z4K2F
MIKE LED 1200 1800 830 0.29 MI1800Z3K4F
MIKE LED 1200 1800 840 0.29 MI1800Z4K4F
Spare part
MIKE Spare Mount Kit MIACCKIT
830 – 3000 K, 840 – 4000 K
570/1170
24
36
12
Mike 1200 mm 1800 lm
cd/klm ULOR: 23 % DLOR: 77 % LOR: 100 %
82 lm/W
Zoe
Slim downlight
2000 and
1500 lm
900 lm 600 lm
Meet Zoe
Slim and adaptable,
Zoe is perfectly suited
to everyday needs
• Uniform light surface
• Product height of only 12 mm: fits various
ceiling types
• Choice of 3000 K or 4000 K to suit
application use
• Replaces conventional downlights with
1 × 18 W, 1 × 26 W and 2 × 18 W CFL and offers
up to 50% energy saving
• Connector for tool-free wiring, also enabling
loop-in loop-out
• Makes cleaning easy: flat surface and IP44
rating
• Suitable to use with the Just Emergency
Plug&Play (Self Test) E3 KIT for 3 hours
emergency operation (separately available)
Light source information
•  600 lm (8 W), 900 lm (12 W), 1500 lm (18 W)
and 2000 lm (22 W) up to 91 lm/W
• Color temperatures: 4000 K and 3000 K
• 35 000 hour rated life (@L70B50, Ta 25 °C)
• CRI 80
• McAdam (initial): 4 step
Ideal for...
 Available in
600, 900,
1500 and 2000
lumen versions
Offices and meeting rooms
Reception areasCorridors
Schools and universities
Save up to
50 % energy
compared to
compact
fluorescent
downlights
110, 160
and 210 mm
cut-outs
IP44: splash
resistant
(from below)
35 000 hours
lifetime

Based on a 21.6 × 2 metre corridor with 70/50/20 reflectances,
a 0.80 maintenance factor and the working plane at floor level
Ordering guidePerformance guide
Description Wt (kg) Cat. No.
ZOE LED DL 110 600 840 0.25 ZO600Z4K
ZOE LED DL 160 900 840 0.40 ZO900Z4K
ZOE LED DL 210 1500 840 0.55 ZO1500Z4K
ZOE LED DL 210 2000 840 0.55 ZO2000Z4K
ZOE LED DL 110 600 830 0.25 ZO600Z3K
ZOE LED DL 160 900 830 0.40 ZO900Z3K
ZOE LED DL 210 1500 830 0.55 ZO1500Z3K
ZOE LED DL 210 2000 830 0.55 ZO2000Z3K
Lighting Control
SWITCHLITE SLDM SLMW30W
SWITCHLITE MRE SLDM ADJ
SWITCHLITE CC PROGRAMMER
Accessories
Just Emergency PLUG&PLAY E3 Kit ECOE3KIT
Just Emergency PLUG&PLAY Self Test E3 Kit ECOE3TKIT
830 – 3000 K, 840 – 4000 K
225
205
25 12
Ø206 –210
155
170
23 12
Ø158 – 162
120
23 12
Ø108–112
105
Just Emergency
PLUG&PLAY E3 Kit
It was never quicker
and easier to convert a
luminaire for emergency
operation!
• The Kit has been designed to enable
conversion of general lighting for emergency
operation.
• The Just Emergency consisting of an
Emergency LED driver, a NiMH battery for 3 h
emergency duration and an indicator LED.
• You can choose between two Emergency
PLUG&PLAY E3 Kits: One with DALI AutoTest®
function and one without it.
• DALI AutoTest® provides benefits by
enabling testing and monitoring of an
emergency lighting system either on-site or
via an internet connection and is ideal for
monitoring larger buildings and multiple
sites.
• Quick and easy to install Plug & Play solution,
which eliminates complexity from emergency
lighting
Compatible with:
General product information:
The battery
Battery specifications:
• Power: 4 W
• Rated supply voltage : 230V
• Supply current (Max) : 25mA
• Supply frequency : 50/60Hz
• Power factor : 0.5 – 0.7
• LED voltage (Vf) : 6 to 55V
• Ambient temperature (ta) : 0°C to +35°C
• Maximum case temperature (tc) : +70°C